
DESSERT

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Peppermint, Chamomile

Organic Roselle Tea  
    
 

ORGANIC TEA

AFTER-DINNER DRINKS

Coffee 
Coffee, Espresso

Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha,
Macchiato, Double Espresso

Coffee with Liqueur 
Bailey’s, Kahlua, Frangelico, Sambuca

COFFEE

$40

$45

$70

$80

$80

$80

$75

$75

$60

$75

$150

$200

$275

Limoncello

Moscato d’Asti,
Beni di Batasiolo, Italy

Grappa di Brunello,
Frescobaldi Castelgiocondo, Italy

Grappa di Luce Della Vite, Italy

Pere di Poll

COFFEE

$40

$50

Torta Di Ricotta Al Limone
lemon ricotta cake, strawberry bell 
pepper sorbet & HGF lemon curd

New York Cheesecake
graham cracker, caramelized HGF 
pineapple, strawberry pineapple 
gelato & pinenut tuile

Torta Al Cioccolato 
72% chocolate mousse, hazelnut cake 
& raspberry sorbetto

Zeppole
deep-fried fritter, powdered sugar, 
blueberry gelato

Cannoli
ricotta, chocolate chip & pistachio 
filling


